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200510310005
64210

10/31/2005
12:34:32

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Other:WATERF
ORD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4

200510310005
64210

10/31/2005
12:34:32

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200602010000
52850

02/01/2006
01:40:12

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:WATERF
ORD COVE
SECTOR 4
SEE INST

200603240001
38390

03/24/2006
10:09:35

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

200603240001
38380

03/24/2006
10:09:34

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

200603240001
38390

03/24/2006
10:09:35

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

28 94 Book:28 Pg:94
Sub:FOREST
LAKE SECTOR
1

200603240001
38390

03/24/2006
10:09:35

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

200603240001
38400

03/24/2006
10:09:36

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Sec:8 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

200603290001
46030

03/29/2006
11:09:48

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GULF STATES
PAPER
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200604270001
97100

04/27/2006
09:37:18

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

200606300003
14900

06/30/2006
09:10:34

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



200606300003
14900

06/30/2006
09:10:34

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200711140005
22160

11/14/2007
10:45:51

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:27
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201003230000
83370

03/23/2010
07:27:52

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201104290001
30080

04/29/2011
03:19:07

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

REAMER
MITZI L

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

200303030001
26210

03/03/2003
12:20:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200406290003
54970

06/29/2004
08:46:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200409100005
05450

09/10/2004
01:38:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

30 82 Book:30 Pg:82

200409100005
05450

09/10/2004
01:38:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:7 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200409100005
05570

09/10/2004
01:38:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200510310005
63630

10/31/2005
10:19:39

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W BQt:N
Other:SEE
INST

200510310005
64210

10/31/2005
12:34:32

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200602010000
52850

02/01/2006
01:40:12

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



200606300003
14930

06/30/2006
09:10:37

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200606300003
14930

06/30/2006
09:10:37

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201012160004
23500

12/16/2010
01:01:34

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201012160004
23500

12/16/2010
01:01:34

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 5

201104290001
30080

04/29/2011
03:19:07

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

REAMER
MITZI L

Sec:27
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201411030003
44900

11/03/2014
08:13:43

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LHOIST
NORTH
AMERICA OF
ALABAMA LLC

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200204230001
87051

04/23/2002
08:57:25

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

28 68 Book:28 Pg:68
Desc:WATERF
ORD COVE
PHASE 1


