Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= WATERFORD LLC; Doc Type= EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200510310005 64210	10/31/2005 12:34:32	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Other:WATERF ORD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4
200510310005 64210	10/31/2005 12:34:32	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200602010000 52850	02/01/2006 01:40:12	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:WATERF ORD COVE SECTOR 4 SEE INST
200603240001 38390	03/24/2006 10:09:35	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC						Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
200603240001 38380	03/24/2006 10:09:34	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC						Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
200603240001 38390	03/24/2006 10:09:35	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC			28	94		Book:28 Pg:94 Sub:FOREST LAKE SECTOR 1
200603240001 38390	03/24/2006 10:09:35	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
200603240001 38400	03/24/2006 10:09:36	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC						Sec:8 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
200603290001 46030	03/29/2006 11:09:48	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GULF STATES PAPER CORPORATIO N						Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200604270001 97100	04/27/2006 09:37:18	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC						Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
200606300003 14900	06/30/2006 09:10:34	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

200606300003 14900	06/30/2006 09:10:34	WATERFORD	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200711140005 22160	11/14/2007 10:45:51	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:27 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201003230000 83370	03/23/2010 07:27:52	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC				Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201104290001 30080	04/29/2011 03:19:07	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	REAMER MITZI L				Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
200303030001 26210	03/03/2003 12:20:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200406290003 54970	06/29/2004 08:46:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200409100005 05450	09/10/2004 01:38:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		30	82	Book:30 Pg:82
200409100005 05450	09/10/2004 01:38:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:7 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200409100005 05570	09/10/2004 01:38:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200510310005 63630	10/31/2005 10:19:39	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:N Other:SEE INST
200510310005 64210	10/31/2005 12:34:32	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200602010000 52850	02/01/2006 01:40:12	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

200606300003 14930	06/30/2006 09:10:37	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200606300003 14930	06/30/2006 09:10:37	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201012160004 23500	12/16/2010 01:01:34	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201012160004 23500	12/16/2010 01:01:34	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 5
201104290001 30080	04/29/2011 03:19:07	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	REAMER MITZI L				Sec:27 Twn:21S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201411030003 44900	11/03/2014 08:13:43	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	LHOIST NORTH AMERICA OF ALABAMA LLC				Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200204230001 87051	04/23/2002 08:57:25	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		28	68	Book:28 Pg:68 Desc:WATERF ORD COVE PHASE 1